This document includes a certified death certificate as required by NRS 40.525 (5) which cantains a social security number as required by NRS 440.380(1)(a).

Kristin M. Kaminski

ANDERSON, DORN & RADER, LTD.

APN: A Portion of APN 1319-15-000-015

# RECORDING REQUESTED BY:

Bryce L. Rader, Esq. Anderson, Dorn & Rader, Ltd. 500 Damonte Ranch Parkway, Stc. 860 Reno, Nevada 89521

#### WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Anderson, Dorn & Rader, Ltd. 500 Damonte Ranch Parkway, Ste. 860 Reno. Nevada 89521

### MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:

Gerè Clark, Trustee 317 Bayhill Circle Dayton, NV 89403

#### AFFIDAVIT OF DEATH OF TRUSTEE

I, Geré Clark, the undersigned, affirm under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Nevada that the following is true and correct:

- (1) By instrument dated December 27, 1995, Roland E. Lesher executed the Lesher Family 1995 Trust ("Trust"). The initial Trustee of the Trust was Roland E. Lesher.
- (2) Roland E. Lesher died on Murch 15, 2013 at Carson City, Nevada, a resident of Lyon County, Nevada. Attached hereto is a certified copy of the death certificate of said Roland E. Lesher.
- (3) Said trust appointed me to serve as Successor Trustee upon the death or incapacity of Roland E. Lesher.

DOC # 824408
05/30/2013 09:43AM Deputy: AR
OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
Anderson, Dorn, & Rader, L'
Douglas County - NV
Karen Ellison - Recorder
Page: 1 of 4 Fee: \$17.00
BK-513 PG-7535 RPTT: 0.00

BK 513 PG-7536 824408 Page: 2 of 4 05/30/2013

- (4) Pursuant to the terms of the Trust, I have assumed the responsibilities of Successor Trustee.
- (5) The following described real property is part of the trust estate: See Exhibit "A" attached.
- (6) We are authorized under the terms of the Trust and applicable provisions of the Nevada Revised Statutes to act as the Successor Trustee with respect to the Trust's interest in the described property.
- (7) No other person has a right to the interest of the Trust in the described property.
- (8) The described property shall be transferred to us me Successor Trustee.

Executed on this 23rd day of April, 2013, at Reno, Nevada.

STATE OF NEVADA

SS:

COUNTY OF WASHOE )

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me by Geré Clark, Trustee, this 23<sup>rd</sup> day of April, 2013.

Notary Public





824408 Page: 3 of 4 05/30/2013

#### **EXHIBIT "A"**

### Legal Description:

A timeshare estate comprised of an undivided interest as tenants in common in and to that certain real property and improvements as follows:

An undivided 1/3978th interest in and to all that real property situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

PARCEL 3-1 of the Final Subdivision Map LDA #98-05 for DAVID WALLEY'S RESORT, a Commercial Subdivision, filed for record with the Douglas County Recorder of October 19, 2000, in Book 1000, at page 3464, as Document No. 501638, and by Certificate of Amendment recorded November 3, 2000 in Book 1100, Page 467, as Document No. 502689, Official Records of Douglas County, Nevada.

Together with a permanent non-exclusive easement for utilities and access, for the benefit of Parcel #-1, as set forth in Quitclaim Deed recorded September 17, 1998 in Book 998, Page 3250 as Document No. 449574, Official Records, Douglas County, Nevada.

Together with those easements appurtenant thereto and such easements and use rights described in the Declaration of Time Share Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions for David Walley's Resort recorded September 23, 1998 as Document No. 0449993, and as amended by Document Nos. 0466255, 0485265, 0489959, 0509920 and 0521436, and subject to said Declaration; with the exclusive right to use said interest for one Use Period within a STANDARD UNIT every other year in ODD-numbered years in accordance with said Declaration.

A Portion of APN 1319-15-000-015

# <u>A N A A DMC ( ) DMC A DV A A I X</u>

# OPRESIDENT (SASSEON OF VERASE REDECTED

# DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

DIVISION OF HEALTH VITAL STATISTICS

Nevada ATHERIPARENT - NAME (FYSI I INFORMANT - NAME (Type or P	DEATH 38. HOSPITAL OR D and number; Carson S. Hispanic No - Non- Se CITIZEN OF WHAT CO United States 148. USUAL OCCUPATION of Working Life, Even 8 Re COUNTY 15. Lyon	Tahoe Regional I Organ Space Hispenic DUNTRY TO EDUCATIO 1 18 N (Give Kinz at Work Dr	Medical Center 7s. AGE-Last birthday (Years) 89 ON [11. MARPIED, N DIVORCED (Spa	Inpallent(Spec   75, UNDER 1 YEAR   72   MOS   DAYS   Hi   MOS   DAYS   Hi   EVER MARRIEG, WIDDY   WIdowed   Housing   TAB KIND OF BUSIN	2013 Inst. indicate DC Inpatie Inpatie UNDER 1 DAY DURS   MINS VEC   12, SU Insiden	nt s. DATE OF BIRTH (8 January 03, RVIVING SEQUEE (0 w) 1.000(0)	ity SEX Male forDayryr) 1924 te give
Carson City  Carson City  CE White  TATE OF SIRTH (IFRALUS A.  COUNTY) Nebraska  OCIAL SECURITY NUMBER  3825  RESIDENCE - STATE  Nevada  ATHERIPARENT - NAME (FIRE  INFORMANT - NAME (Type of P	DEATH   3c. HOSPITAL OR 10 and number)   Carson   S. Hispanic   No - Non-   Se CITIZEN OF WHAT CO   United States   Ms. USUAL OCCUPATION of Working Life, Even 8 Re COUNTY   15:	Tahoe Regional I Organ Specify Hispenic  DUNTRY INCEDUCATIO 1 18  IN (Give kins at Work Dr.  IN COLUMN BURGET AR  E CITY TOWN DR. LOG	Medical Center 7s. AGE-Last birthday (Years) 89 ON [11. MARPIED, N DIVORCED (Spa	e street   3e.if Hosp. or Inpalient(Spec   17b. UNDER 1 YEAR   7c. MOS   DAYS   HI   DAYS   DAYS   HI   DAYS   HI	irst indicate DC ihy) Inpatier UNISER I SAY DURS MINS VEG 12 SU Insiden	nt s oate of Biath (s January 03, RVIVING SPOUSE (8 w)	SEX Male forDay/yr) 1924 te give
CE White  (iiv)  TATE OF SIRTH ((Fnot U.S.A. country) Nebraska  OCIAL SECURITY NUMBER  3825  RESIDENCE - STATE (158.  Nevada  ATHERIPARENT - NAME (FIRE (158.))  (INFORMANT: NAME (Type of F	Se CITIZEN OF WHAT CO United States  MAN USUAL OCCUPATION OF Working Life, Even 8 Re COUNTY Lyon Middle Last Suffixi	Origin's Specify Hisperiic  DUNTRY   0, EDUCATIC  18  N (Give Kind of Work Dr.  10   Budget Art  1   CITY   TOWN DR. 200	7a, AGE-Last birthday (Years) 89 ON 11, MARRIED, N DIVORCED (Spa rene Dering Most nallyst	Th UNDER TYRAR IS MOS DAYS HI EVER MARRIED, WILLOY OIR) WILLOWED TAB KIND OF BUSIN	Inpatiei UNDER 1 CAY OURS MINS VEG 12. SU raiden	S DATE OF BIRTH (N January 03, RVIVING SPOUSE (4 w Litame)	fo/Day/Yr) 1924 fe, give
TATE OF SIFTH (If not U.S.A. county) Nebraska OCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 3825 RESIDENCE - STATE 158 Nevada ATHERIPARENT - NAME (FYNI	No - Non- So CITIZEN OF WHAT CO United States 148 USUAL OCCUPATION Of Working Life, Even if the COUNTY 19  Lyon Middle Last Suffixi	Hispanic C DUNTRY O.EDUCATO I 18 IN (Giye Kinz al Work Dr. Inned) Budget An E CITY TOWN DR VOC	oinhday (Years) 89 ON 11 MARHIED, N DIVORCED (Spa Pone During Most nallyst	MOS DAYS HE REVER MARRIED, WIDDY POR) Widowed TABLKIND OF BUSIN	VEG. 12 SUI maideg IESS OR INDUS	January 03, RVIVING SPOUSE (FW Intaine)	1924 1e. give
TATE OF SIRTH (IF NOT U.S.A. COUNTRY) Nebraska OCIAL SECURITY MUMBER -3825 RESIDENCE - STATE (155) Nevada ATHERIPANENT - NAME (FYBI	Se CITIZEN OF WHAT CO United States  148 USUAL OCCUPATION of Working Life, Even 8 Re COUNTY 15  Lyon Middle Last Suffixi	DUNTRY TO EDUCATION 18 18 N (Give kind of Work District) Budget År	89 ON 11 MARRIED, N OLVORCED (Spe Pane During Most nalyst	EVER MARRIED, WIDDY PORY) Widowed 146 KIND OF BUSIN	VEO. 12 SUI maiden IESS OR INDUS	January 03, RVIVING SPOUSE (I'wi i name)	fe, give
COUNTY) Nebraska OCIAL SECURITY MUMBER 3825 RESIDENCE - STATE 155 Nevada ATHERIPARENT - NAME (FYSI (NEORMANT: NAME (Type or F	United States  Ms. USUAL OCCUPATION of Working Ute, Even # Re  COUNTY 150  Lyon  Middle Last Suffixi	i 18 N (Give Kind of Work Di <sup>Norad)</sup> Budget An E CITY, TOWN ON LOS	DIVORCED (Spe Pene During Most nalyst	rolly) Widowed TAB KIND OF BUSIN	raiden	i riame)	
OCIAL SECURITY MUMBER	Ms. USUAL OCCUPATION of Working Ute, Even # Re COUNTY 150  Lyon  Middle Last Suffixi	N (Give kind of Work Di <sup>stread)</sup> Budget Ar E CITY, TOWN OR LOS	nalyst		Street, and the	TSY Francis I	
RESIDENCE - STATE 155.  Nevada  ATHERIPARENT - NAME (FYSI	COUNTY 150 Lyon Middle Cast Suffix;	E CITY, TOWN OR LOS		បន		20 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	JS Armed
Nevada ATHERIPARENT - NAME (FYSI I INFORMANT - NAME (Type or P	Lyon Niddle Caet Suffixi			STREET AND NUMBER	Sovernment	Forces?	
ATHERIPARENT - NAME (FYS)  (NEORMANT: NAME (Typs of P	Middle Leet Suffixi			6 La Costa		USACTS (S	yecity Yes Yes
INFORMANT: HAME (Type of P	Mike LESHER	Dayton		PARENT - NAME (First	Middle Last S	iuffix)	
				VV	iyn HARRI	<u>is</u>	
Gere CL		156 MAILING ABOR	Control of the Contro	LFD: No. City or Town, St Byhill Circle Dayton,		403	K D
	Jasa W. Va. II Jawa Jaw		ORY - NAME	The state of the s			·····
Cremation				ing a dag niyar da kabana ila ila 🖠	11.660	on City Neveda 897	701
And the second s	A francisco e como proceso de el composición de					al Home	
		217					
21a: To the bast of my knowle due to the cause(s) stated. (S	lignature & Title) SIGNATUR	. Calle and place and RE AUTHENTICATE	D g g the time,				
21b DATE SIGNED (MoiOsiv		DEATH		re signed (Mo/Day/Yr)	1220	HOUR OF DEATH	
March 24, 2013			_  3 §				***************************************
	Physician if Other Than (	ERTIFIER		ONDUNCED DEAG (Modi	)ay/Yr)   228	PRONCUNCED DEAG	AT (Hour)
NAME AND ADDRESS OF DER					resti I		
		<del>~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~</del>			Tata nearus		a nieskes
wernersay (engines)	T \$5,000 0000 0 100,000 000	*****	Land Control of the C	An indicate and design the first transfer of the second	1 \$ . 1		a waanna
	NTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PE		νΟ (e).)			interval between one	et and death
	T 973.1 7. 7. 1. 12029 ADAG 45.				<u> </u>		
Subringal He	The state of the s					interval between one	et and death
<b>3</b> 7 3€3					<u> </u>	Interval between ons	el ano death
(C):							
						interval between one	et and seath
(C)	e regiger of the roll by the first of the control of the	finer to steam but not ma	willian to the unitarial	ino cause divagio Part I.	25 AUTO	OPSY 27 WAS CA	SE REFERRED
Cal a court agent we had no	The state of the s						ER (Specify Yes Yes
ACC SUICIDE, FOM LAIGET. [20	E EATE OF PLUSTY (BOOSEY)	286. HOUR OF HALL	AN JANI DESCRIA	E HOW INJURY OCCURRED			,,,,,
Augusta in a second	1.3						
INJURY AT WORK (Specify 13)	BI. PLACE OF INJURY- AI home uilding, etc. (Specify)	a, Jarm, suest, factory, C	price [28g, LOCAT	TON STREET OR R	୍ଦିର :୧୯୬, ପ୍ରୟୁ	ara oritowa .	STATE
	contrade succession and the formal of	Hill Chillian Common States	- La 1				
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	Cremation  FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGNA  JAMES SI  SIGNATURI DE CALL - NAME AND ADDRES  21a Taure best of my knowle sue to the cause(s) stated. (S  21b. DATE SIGNED (MolDay March 24, 2013  21d. NAME OF ATTENDING (17ype of Print)  NAME AND ADDRESS OF DEP  REGISTRAR (Signature)  IMMEDIATE CAUSE (RT 1	Cremation  FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SKINATURE (D) Person Acting as Six JAMES SMOLENSKI  SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED  DE CALL - NAME AND ADDRESS  21a To the best of my knowledge death occurred at the time due to the cause(s) stated (Signature & Title). SIGNATURE  21b. DATE SIGNED (MorDaylyr). 21c. HOUR OF March 24, 2013.  21d. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN C 11yos of Prict).  NAME AND ADDRESS OF DERTUFIER (PHYSICIAN ATTEND Dr. Vijay Maiya 1600 Me.  REGISTRAR (Signature). BIANCA GALE.  SIGNATURE AUTHENTIC  IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER RT.) (a) Cardiopulmonary Arrest  DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF ACUTE Stroke  (b) Subdural Hernatoma  DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF ACUTE Stroke  (c) DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF ACUTE Stroke  (d) Atherosclerotic Disease  (d) Atherosclerotic Disease  ACC, SURGRE, HOM, LRICET. 286 DATE OF RUSHY (RevOsyry)  FENDING INVEST, (Specify) 288 PLACE OF INJURY AT BORN	FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SKINATURE (DI Person Acting sa Such)  JAMES SMOLENSKI  SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED  217  DE CALL - NAME AND ADDRESS  218 To the best of my knowledge, death octurred at the time, date and place and due to the cause(s) stated. (Signature 2 Time). SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATE  VIJAY MAIYA  210, DATE SIGNED (MODAY/Y)  March 24, 2013  213, NAME DE ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type of Prict)  NAME AND ADDRESS OF DERTUFIER (PHYSICIAN ATTENDING PHYSICIAN MED Dr. Vijay Maiya 1600 Medical Parkway Ca REGISTRAR (Signature)  BIANCA GALEAND  SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED  IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (s), (b), AS CARTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (s), (b), AS CONSEQUENCE OF ACUTE Stroke  (c)  SUBdural Hernatoma  DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF ACUTE Stroke  (d)  ACUTE STROKE  (DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF ACUTE STROKE)  (d)  RESISTORIES SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS Gonditions contributing to death four not resist and consequence of the consequen	FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SKINATURE (CIPPERON Acting as SUCh)  JAMES SMOLENSKI  SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED  217  DE CALL - NAME AND ADDRESS  218 To the best of my knowledge death occurred at the time date and plane and success (Signature AUTHENTICATED)  VIJAY MAIYA  210. DATE SIGNED (MorDay/rr)  March 24, 2013  226. DATE  Type or Print)  NAME AND ADDRESS OF DERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER OF CIPPER (Signature)  POT VIGY Maiya 1600 Medical Parkway Carson City, NV 5: DISTARR (Signature)  REGISTRAR (Signature)  BIANCA GALEAND  SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED  MIMEDIATE CAUSE  (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (8), (0), AND (0).)  RTT  Cardiopulmonary Arrest  OUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF SUbdural Hematoma  (b)  DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF Acute Stroke  DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF Altherosclerotic Disease  RT (1) OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS Conditions contributing to death not resulting in the underly)  ACC. SUICIDE, FOM Lineset, 1886 EATE OF NUMBER (No. DISPORT) (SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS Conditions contributing to death not necessary)  ACC. SUICIDE, FOM Lineset, 1886 EATE OF NUMBER (No. DISPORT) (SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS CONDITIONS (SIGNIFICANT SIGNIFICANT SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS (SIGNIFICANT SIGNIFICANT SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS (SIGNIFICANT SIGNIFICANT	FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGNATURE (D) Person acting as Such)  JAMES SMOLENSKI  SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED  DIRECTOR LICENSE  217 To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time, date and place and due to the cause(s) stated. (Signature & Tine). SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED  218 To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time, date and place and due to the cause(s) stated. (Signature & Tine). SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED  VIJAY MAIYA  210. DATE SIGNED (Morbayrir). 210. HOUR OF DEATH  March 24, 2013. 01:58.  212 NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER. 2226. DATE SIGNED (Morbayrir). March 24, 2013. 01:58.  212 NAME AND ADDRESS OF DERIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDING PHYSICIAN). MEDICAL EXAMINER OR CORONER). (Type or P Dr. Vijay Maiya. 1600 Medical Parkway Carson City, NV 89703.  REGISTRAN (Signature). SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED. (MorDayrir). March 27, 2013.  IMMEDIATE CAUSE. (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (s), (s), AND (c).)  Cardiopulmonary Arrest.  OUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF Acute Stroke.  (d)  DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF Atherosclerotic Disease.  (EXTER ONLY ONE CAUSE DERICATED ON RUMBY). Set DESCRIBE HOW INCRES OR STREET OR	Cremation Filzbenry's Crematory Carson Funeral Diffector - Stranziuse (chi Person acting se such)  JAMES SMOLENSKI  JAMES SMOLENSKI  SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED  DIE CALL - NAME AND ADDRESS  217 3945 Fairview Dr. Carson DIE CALL - NAME AND ADDRESS  218 To bits best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time date and place and due to the causes(s) stated. (Signature authenticated VIJAY MAIYA  JID DATE SIGNED IMODBY/YI)  21c HOUR OF DEATH  March 24, 2013  21d NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER  22d PRONDINCED DEAD (MolDay/YI)  (Tybe or Priot)  NAME AND ADDRESS OF DERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Tybe or Priot)  NAME AND ADDRESS OF DERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Tybe or Priot)  NAME AND ADDRESS OF DERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Tybe or Priot)  NAME AND ADDRESS OF DERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Tybe or Priot)  NAME AND ADDRESS OF DERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Tybe or Priot)  NAME AND ADDRESS OF DERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Tybe or Priot)  NAME AND ADDRESS OF DERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Tybe or Priot)  NAME AND ADDRESS OF FACILITY  DIVING OR PROD  NAME OF ACTION (NO. 1)  REGISTRAR (Signature)  BIANCA GALEAND  SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED  MARCH 27, 2013  YE  MARCH 27, 2013  MARCH 27, 2013  YE  ACC. BURGOR, FOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF  (c)  ACUTE OF AS A CONSEQUENCE OF  (d)  ACC. BURGOR, FOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF  (d)  ACC. BURGOR, FOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF  (d)  ACC. BURGOR, FOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF (S)  (d)  ACC. BURGOR, FOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF (S)  (d)  ACC. BURGOR, FOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF (S)  (d)  ACC. BURGOR, FOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF (S)  (d)  ACC. BURGOR, FOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF (S)  (d)  ACC. BURGOR, FOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF (S)  (d)  ACC. BURGOR, FOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF (S)  (d)  ACC. BURGOR, FOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF (	Filzhenry's Crematory  Carson City Nevada 897  FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGNATURE (ID) Person Acting as Such)  DRESTOR LICENSE  SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED  217  228  229  229  23945 Februse DF Carson City NV 89701  DE CALL - NAME AND ADDRESS  219 To sine best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time date and place and dise for the causes(s) stated (Signature & Time)  SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED  VIJAY MAIYA  210 DATE SIGNED (MolDaylyr)  211 DATE SIGNED (MolDaylyr)  VIJAY MAIYA  212 DATE SIGNED (MolDaylyr)  213 DATE SIGNED (MolDaylyr)  214 DOWN OF DEATH  March 24, 2013  G1:58  215 DATE SIGNED (MolDaylyr)  216 DOWN OF DEATH  March 24, 2013  CT you or Print)  NAME AND ADDRESS OF CIRTIFIER (PHYSICIAN ATENDING PHYSICIAN MEDICAL EXAMINER OR CORONER) (Type or Print)  Dr. Vijay Maiya  1600 Medical Parkway Carson City, NV 89703  REGISTRAR (Signature)  BIANCA GALEANO  Dr. Vijay Maiya  1600 Medical Parkway Carson City, NV 89703  11909  REGISTRAR (Signature)  BIANCA GALEANO  SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED  DR. TO GR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF ACUTE SIGNED (MOLDS)  (S) Subdural Hematoma  DUE TO, GR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF ACUTE SIGNED (MOLDS)  (B) DUE TO, GR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF ACUTE SIGNED (MOLDS)  (B) DUE TO, GR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF ACUTE SIGNED (MOLDS)  (B) SUBDURAL HAM BOTT (MOLDS)  (B) DUE TO, GR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF ACUTE SIGNED (MOLDS)  (B) SUBDURAL HAM BOTT (MOLDS)  (B) DUE TO, GR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF ACUTE SIGNED (MOLDS)  (B) SUBDURAL HAM BOTT (MOLDS)  (B) SUBDURAL HA

Information Corrected, State Afficevità 58390, 04/18/2013 - 8

BK 513 PG-7538

824408 Page: 4 of 4 05/30/2013

#### CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true with suscential reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on the in the office of the State Registrus and Vitel Fledords.

DATE ISSUED:

APR 19 2013
This copy is not velid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.

ZJUNI State recisitera

